
Off.Endergebnis
W E R T U N G S K L A S S E N

ÖAMTC-ENZIAN-Slalom 2013

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.I/bis 1400ccm
KASL Roman ders. Opel Corsa 3:22,38(2/1) 8011 CZ 1:41,22 0 1:41,16 0 1:41,60 0
KASL David ders. Opel Corsa 3:25,88(2/3) 12 CZ 1:45,05 0 1:42,80 0 1:43,08 0
MECHL Viktor ders. Honda Civic 3:39,83(1/2) 8023 CZ 1:49,42 0 1:50,41 0 1:50,74 0
MECHL Stanislav ders. Honda Civic 3:47,07(3/1) 24 CZ 1:53,76 0 1:56,89 0 1:53,31 0
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 3:50,37(3/2) 45 A/NÖ 1:55,98 0 1:55,70 0 1:54,67 0
SCHÖNDORFER Martin RG-Triestingtal Opel Kadett 3:55,57(2/1) 76 A/NÖ 1:57,87 0 1:57,70 0 1:57,95 0
NOVAK Marek ders. Skoda Fabia 4:30,83(3/2) 67 CZ 2:28,54 0 2:19,75 0 2:11,08 0

Div.I/bis 1600ccm
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:18,98(3/2) 91 A/NÖ 1:39,92 0 1:39,67 0 1:39,31 0
PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6iVTS 3:19,56(3/2) 142 A/NÖ 1:43,07 0 1:40,58 0 1:38,98 0
BALAZ Miroslav ders. Renault Twingo RS 3:21,77(1/3) 123 SK 1:40,49 0 1:43,91 0 1:41,28 0
HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX 3:25,69(1/3) 114 A/W 1:41,36 0 2:01,08 2 1:42,33 2

Div.I/bis 2000ccm
SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:15,90(3/2) 221 A/NÖ 1:37,25 2 1:38,17 0 1:37,73 0
TAUS Thomas ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:16,67(2/3) 242 A/NÖ 1:39,04 0 1:38,23 0 1:38,44 0
PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:18,81(1/3) 193 A/NÖ 1:38,90 0 1:39,92 0 1:39,91 0
KOBER Stefan ders. Renault Clio 3:26,00(3/2) 204 A/ST 1:42,53 2 1:43,36 0 1:42,64 0
SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf GTi 1800 3:36,05(3/2) 235 A/NÖ 1:52,21 0 1:48,83 0 1:47,22 0
DANILOGLU Daniel ders. Ford Puma 3:42,56(3/2) 186 A/NÖ 1:50,90 20 1:51,92 0 1:50,64 0

Div.I/bis 2500ccm
HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:23,48(3/2) 261 A/NÖ 1:42,80 0 1:42,01 0 1:41,47 0

Div.I/über 2500ccm
ALFANZ Jürgen Rallye ABST Mitsubishi EVO VIII 3:12,14(2/1) 291 A/NÖ 1:34,54 2 1:33,60 2 1:37,40 4
CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:13,43(3/1) 312 H 1:36,96 0 1:37,16 0 1:36,47 0
HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:15,00(1/3) 323 A/NÖ 1:37,33 0 1:37,90 0 1:37,67 0
BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:23,38(2/1) 304 A/W 1:40,19 2 1:41,19 0 1:50,39 0
REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 3:23,89(3/2) 285 A/W 1:42,15 4 1:42,31 0 1:41,58 0
RIEDINGER Edmund ders. Mini Cooper S 3:25,31(2/3) 106 A/W 1:43,64 0 1:41,84 0 1:43,47 0
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.I/Diesel
RITT Thomas MSC Rottenegg VW Golf 4 TDI Motion 3:12,11(3/1) 9941 A 1:36,11 0 1:36,95 0 1:36,00 0
TALLIAN Peter ders. VW Golf TDi 3:20,20(3/1) 402 A/NÖ 1:40,30 0 1:41,97 0 1:39,90 0
SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:20,46(3/1) 373 H 1:40,33 0 1:40,37 0 1:40,13 0
JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 3:26,83(1/2) 394 A/OÖ 1:42,71 0 1:44,12 0 1:48,86 0
STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon Cupra 3:35,53(3/2) 385 A/NÖ 1:49,59 0 1:47,82 0 1:47,71 0
SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 4:15,04(3/1) 8376 H 2:06,78 4 5:59,99 0 1:44,26 20

Div.I/Sammel
LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:01,79(3/2) 421 A/W 1:34,44 62 1:31,34 0 1:30,45 0
OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 3:13,57(3/2) 212 SK 1:36,98 0 1:36,94 0 1:36,63 0
ROSSEGGER Benjamin ders. BMW E30 3:15,29(2/3) 433 A/ST 1:38,81 20 1:36,39 0 1:36,90 2
KOURIMSKY Frantisek ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:19,46(2/1) 8464 CZ 1:40,07 0 1:39,39 0 1:42,14 0
VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 3:25,08(3/2) 175 SK 1:44,33 0 1:43,12 0 1:41,96 0
KLEINTOVA Ing.Eva ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:25,38(1/2) 466 CZ 1:42,37 0 1:43,01 0 1:44,38 0
RESSEL Markus ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:27,62(3/2) 447 A/ST 2:46,57 0 1:34,77 20 1:32,85 0

Div.II/bis 2000ccm
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:03,83(2/3) 481 A/W 1:32,17 0 1:31,89 0 1:31,94 0
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:04,73(2/3) 492 A/NÖ 1:33,43 0 1:32,08 0 1:32,65 0
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW IS 3:13,34(1/2) 473 H 1:35,96 0 1:37,38 0 1:37,56 0
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:16,20(2/1) 8484 A/NÖ 1:38,95 0 1:37,25 0 1:40,91 0

Div.II/über2000ccm 2
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:11,62(2/3) 8501 A/OÖ 1:36,67 0 1:35,71 0 1:35,91 0
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,54(3/2) 502 A/OÖ 1:37,82 0 1:36,78 0 1:35,76 0
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf R TDI 3:17,51(3/1) 523 A/NÖ 1:36,99 2 1:52,08 0 1:38,52 0

Div.II/über2000ccm 4
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 2:56,60(2/3) 661 A/NÖ 1:28,84 0 1:27,83 0 1:28,77 0
STÜBER Bernhard ders. Subaru Impreza STI 2:59,16(3/1) 8612 A/NÖ 1:29,88 0 1:31,11 0 1:29,28 0
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:02,51(2/3) 633 H 1:34,95 2 1:30,38 0 1:30,13 2
GÄRTNER Michael ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:10,34(1/2) 614 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:35,19 0 1:35,46 0
SCHUBERT Lukas Sebastian ders. Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:18,75(3/1) 645 A/NÖ 1:39,41 0 1:40,41 2 1:39,34 0
FRIES Franz ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:19,19(2/1) 8606 A/NÖ 1:37,87 2 1:39,32 0 : 0
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:35,13(2/1) 607 A/NÖ 1:47,96 2 1:45,17 0 : 0
SPAK Peter ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:41,14(2/3) 628 A/NÖ 1:39,99 24 1:38,59 2 1:38,55 22
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.III/bis 1400ccm
PANZENBÖCK René ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,31(3/2) 681 A/NÖ 1:29,05 0 1:26,86 0 1:26,45 0
NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,48(1/3) 672 A/NÖ 1:26,56 0 1:27,56 0 1:26,92 0
FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 16V 2:57,56(3/2) 8673 A/NÖ 1:32,71 0 1:29,42 0 1:28,14 0
BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 3:09,81(2/1) 704 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:34,66 0 1:37,71 0

Div.III/bis 1600ccm
KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 2:55,22(3/2) 741 A/B 1:28,11 0 1:27,69 0 1:27,53 0
PIRKNER Markus ders. VW Golf Gti 3:00,48(3/1) 752 A/NÖ 1:30,88 0 1:31,86 2 1:29,60 0
KASPAR Michal ders. Citroen Saxo 3:04,64(1/2) 8713 CZ 1:32,16 0 1:32,48 0 : 0
KASPAROVA Martina ders. Citroen Saxo 1:44,16(1/0) 71999 CZ 1:44,16 0 : 0 : 0 A
KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:33,04(1/0) 872999 A/OÖ 1:33,04 0 : 0 : 0 A
STOLLNBERGER Andreas ders. Simca Rallye III 1:38,80(1/0) 72999 A/NÖ 1:38,80 0 : 0 : 0 A
ZÖCHLING Manfred ders. VW Golf 1 Gti 5:59,99(1/0) 78999 A/NÖ 5:59,99 0 : 0 : 0 A

Div.III/bis 2000ccm
ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 2:52,41(3/2) 891 A/W 1:27,53 0 1:26,33 0 1:26,08 0
MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 2:52,57(2/1) 852 A/NÖ 1:26,32 0 1:26,25 0 1:26,88 0
HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 2:52,72(3/2) 903 A/NÖ 1:29,16 0 1:26,97 0 1:25,75 0
FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 2:53,78(3/2) 834 A/NÖ 1:27,81 0 1:27,02 0 1:26,76 0
WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf Gti 2:57,20(3/2) 865 A/OÖ 1:30,07 0 1:28,61 0 1:28,59 0
MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt 3:02,97(2/1) 826 A/NÖ 1:32,01 0 1:30,96 0 1:31,19 2
SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 3:03,85(3/1) 887 A/NÖ 1:29,40 4 1:31,56 2 1:30,45 0
SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf Gti 16V 3:11,30(2/3) 878 A/B 1:36,76 2 1:35,26 0 1:36,04 0
CERVENKA Antonin ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:13,45(2/3) 8799 CZ 1:37,87 0 1:35,92 0 1:37,53 0
USELA Jaroslav nl ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:18,17(3/1) 7910 CZ 1:40,33 0 1:41,27 0 1:37,84 0
HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen ders. VW Golf 1:25,41(1/0) 81999 A/NÖ 1:25,41 0 : 0 : 0 A

Div.III/über 2000ccm
SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye 2:45,52(3/2) 961 A/NÖ 1:23,92 0 1:23,30 0 1:22,22 0
KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:05,06(3/2) 952 A/W 1:32,18 2 1:33,09 0 1:31,97 0
DENK Günther ders. BMW E36 M3 3:08,45(2/1) 933 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:33,30 0 1:35,60 0
ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 3:20,27(1/3) 914 A/NÖ 1:38,75 0 1:44,55 0 1:39,52 2
SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 3:32,81(3/2) 985 A/NÖ 1:56,65 0 1:48,70 0 1:44,11 0
EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:34,79(1/0) 92999 A/W 1:32,79 2 : 0 : 0 A
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG Nr
WK

Rang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 ADW

Div.III/Sammel
RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:48,59(3/1) 991 A/NÖ 1:39,18 20 1:39,60 20 1:49,41 0

*** Ende der Liste

LEGENDE:     WK-Rang: *=keine ÖM-Punkte   /    ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training

Ein Service von:
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ÖAMTC-ENZIAN-Slalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
D I V I S I O N E N

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division I
LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:01,79(3/2) 421 A/W 1:34,44 62 1:31,34 0 1:30,45 0 I/99
RITT Thomas MSC Rottenegg VW Golf 4 TDI Motion 3:12,11(3/1) 9942 A 1:36,11 0 1:36,95 0 1:36,00 0 I/06
ALFANZ Jürgen Rallye ABST Mitsubishi EVO VIII 3:12,14(2/1) 293 A/NÖ 1:34,54 2 1:33,60 2 1:37,40 4 I/05
CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:13,43(3/1) 314 H 1:36,96 0 1:37,16 0 1:36,47 0 I/05
OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 3:13,57(3/2) 215 SK 1:36,98 0 1:36,94 0 1:36,63 0 I/99
HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:15,00(1/3) 326 A/NÖ 1:37,33 0 1:37,90 0 1:37,67 0 I/05
ROSSEGGER Benjamin ders. BMW E30 3:15,29(2/3) 437 A/ST 1:38,81 20 1:36,39 0 1:36,90 2 I/99
SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:15,90(3/2) 228 A/NÖ 1:37,25 2 1:38,17 0 1:37,73 0 I/03
TAUS Thomas ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:16,67(2/3) 249 A/NÖ 1:39,04 0 1:38,23 0 1:38,44 0 I/03
PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:18,81(1/3) 1910 A/NÖ 1:38,90 0 1:39,92 0 1:39,91 0 I/03
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:18,98(3/2) 911 A/NÖ 1:39,92 0 1:39,67 0 1:39,31 0 I/02
KOURIMSKY Frantisek ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:19,46(2/1) 84612 CZ 1:40,07 0 1:39,39 0 1:42,14 0 I/99
PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6iVTS 3:19,56(3/2) 1413 A/NÖ 1:43,07 0 1:40,58 0 1:38,98 0 I/02
TALLIAN Peter ders. VW Golf TDi 3:20,20(3/1) 4014 A/NÖ 1:40,30 0 1:41,97 0 1:39,90 0 I/06
SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:20,46(3/1) 3715 H 1:40,33 0 1:40,37 0 1:40,13 0 I/06
BALAZ Miroslav ders. Renault Twingo RS 3:21,77(1/3) 1216 SK 1:40,49 0 1:43,91 0 1:41,28 0 I/02
KASL Roman ders. Opel Corsa 3:22,38(2/1) 80117 CZ 1:41,22 0 1:41,16 0 1:41,60 0 I/01
BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:23,38(2/1) 3018 A/W 1:40,19 2 1:41,19 0 1:50,39 0 I/05
HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:23,48(3/2) 2619 A/NÖ 1:42,80 0 1:42,01 0 1:41,47 0 I/04
REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 3:23,89(3/2) 2820 A/W 1:42,15 4 1:42,31 0 1:41,58 0 I/05
VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 3:25,08(3/2) 1721 SK 1:44,33 0 1:43,12 0 1:41,96 0 I/99
RIEDINGER Edmund ders. Mini Cooper S 3:25,31(2/3) 1022 A/W 1:43,64 0 1:41,84 0 1:43,47 0 I/05
KLEINTOVA Ing.Eva ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:25,38(1/2) 4623 CZ 1:42,37 0 1:43,01 0 1:44,38 0 I/99
HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX 3:25,69(1/3) 1124 A/W 1:41,36 0 2:01,08 2 1:42,33 2 I/02
KASL David ders. Opel Corsa 3:25,88(2/3) 125 CZ 1:45,05 0 1:42,80 0 1:43,08 0 I/01
KOBER Stefan ders. Renault Clio 3:26,00(3/2) 2026 A/ST 1:42,53 2 1:43,36 0 1:42,64 0 I/03
JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 3:26,83(1/2) 3927 A/OÖ 1:42,71 0 1:44,12 0 1:48,86 0 I/06
RESSEL Markus ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:27,62(3/2) 4428 A/ST 2:46,57 0 1:34,77 20 1:32,85 0 I/99
STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon Cupra 3:35,53(3/2) 3829 A/NÖ 1:49,59 0 1:47,82 0 1:47,71 0 I/06
SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf GTi 1800 3:36,05(3/2) 2330 A/NÖ 1:52,21 0 1:48,83 0 1:47,22 0 I/03
MECHL Viktor ders. Honda Civic 3:39,83(1/2) 80231 CZ 1:49,42 0 1:50,41 0 1:50,74 0 I/01
DANILOGLU Daniel ders. Ford Puma 3:42,56(3/2) 1832 A/NÖ 1:50,90 20 1:51,92 0 1:50,64 0 I/03
MECHL Stanislav ders. Honda Civic 3:47,07(3/1) 233 CZ 1:53,76 0 1:56,89 0 1:53,31 0 I/01
SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 3:50,37(3/2) 434 A/NÖ 1:55,98 0 1:55,70 0 1:54,67 0 I/01
SCHÖNDORFER Martin RG-Triestingtal Opel Kadett 3:55,57(2/1) 735 A/NÖ 1:57,87 0 1:57,70 0 1:57,95 0 I/01
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 4:15,04(3/1) 83736 H 2:06,78 4 5:59,99 0 1:44,26 20 I/06
NOVAK Marek ders. Skoda Fabia 4:30,83(3/2) 637 CZ 2:28,54 0 2:19,75 0 2:11,08 0 I/01

Division II
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 2:56,60(2/3) 661 A/NÖ 1:28,84 0 1:27,83 0 1:28,77 0 II/09
STÜBER Bernhard ders. Subaru Impreza STI 2:59,16(3/1) 8612 A/NÖ 1:29,88 0 1:31,11 0 1:29,28 0 II/09
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:02,51(2/3) 633 H 1:34,95 2 1:30,38 0 1:30,13 2 II/09
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:03,83(2/3) 484 A/W 1:32,17 0 1:31,89 0 1:31,94 0 II/07
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:04,73(2/3) 495 A/NÖ 1:33,43 0 1:32,08 0 1:32,65 0 II/07
GÄRTNER Michael ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:10,34(1/2) 616 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:35,19 0 1:35,46 0 II/09
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:11,62(2/3) 8507 A/OÖ 1:36,67 0 1:35,71 0 1:35,91 0 II/08
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,54(3/2) 508 A/OÖ 1:37,82 0 1:36,78 0 1:35,76 0 II/08
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW IS 3:13,34(1/2) 479 H 1:35,96 0 1:37,38 0 1:37,56 0 II/07
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:16,20(2/1) 84810 A/NÖ 1:38,95 0 1:37,25 0 1:40,91 0 II/07
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf R TDI 3:17,51(3/1) 5211 A/NÖ 1:36,99 2 1:52,08 0 1:38,52 0 II/08
SCHUBERT Lukas Sebastian ders. Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:18,75(3/1) 6412 A/NÖ 1:39,41 0 1:40,41 2 1:39,34 0 II/09
FRIES Franz ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:19,19(2/1) 86013 A/NÖ 1:37,87 2 1:39,32 0 : 0 II/09
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:35,13(2/1) 6014 A/NÖ 1:47,96 2 1:45,17 0 : 0 II/09
SPAK Peter ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:41,14(2/3) 6215 A/NÖ 1:39,99 24 1:38,59 2 1:38,55 22 II/09
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division III
SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye 2:45,52(3/2) 961 A/NÖ 1:23,92 0 1:23,30 0 1:22,22 0 III/12
ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 2:52,41(3/2) 892 A/W 1:27,53 0 1:26,33 0 1:26,08 0 III/11
MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 2:52,57(2/1) 853 A/NÖ 1:26,32 0 1:26,25 0 1:26,88 0 III/11
HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 2:52,72(3/2) 904 A/NÖ 1:29,16 0 1:26,97 0 1:25,75 0 III/11
PANZENBÖCK René ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,31(3/2) 685 A/NÖ 1:29,05 0 1:26,86 0 1:26,45 0 III/09
NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,48(1/3) 676 A/NÖ 1:26,56 0 1:27,56 0 1:26,92 0 III/09
FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 2:53,78(3/2) 837 A/NÖ 1:27,81 0 1:27,02 0 1:26,76 0 III/11
KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 2:55,22(3/2) 748 A/B 1:28,11 0 1:27,69 0 1:27,53 0 III/10
WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf Gti 2:57,20(3/2) 869 A/OÖ 1:30,07 0 1:28,61 0 1:28,59 0 III/11
FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 16V 2:57,56(3/2) 86710 A/NÖ 1:32,71 0 1:29,42 0 1:28,14 0 III/09
PIRKNER Markus ders. VW Golf Gti 3:00,48(3/1) 7511 A/NÖ 1:30,88 0 1:31,86 2 1:29,60 0 III/10
MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt 3:02,97(2/1) 8212 A/NÖ 1:32,01 0 1:30,96 0 1:31,19 2 III/11
SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 3:03,85(3/1) 8813 A/NÖ 1:29,40 4 1:31,56 2 1:30,45 0 III/11
KASPAR Michal ders. Citroen Saxo 3:04,64(1/2) 87114 CZ 1:32,16 0 1:32,48 0 : 0 III/10
KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:05,06(3/2) 9515 A/W 1:32,18 2 1:33,09 0 1:31,97 0 III/12
DENK Günther ders. BMW E36 M3 3:08,45(2/1) 9316 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:33,30 0 1:35,60 0 III/12
BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 3:09,81(2/1) 7017 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:34,66 0 1:37,71 0 III/09
SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf Gti 16V 3:11,30(2/3) 8718 A/B 1:36,76 2 1:35,26 0 1:36,04 0 III/11
CERVENKA Antonin ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:13,45(2/3) 87919 CZ 1:37,87 0 1:35,92 0 1:37,53 0 III/11
USELA Jaroslav nl ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:18,17(3/1) 7920 CZ 1:40,33 0 1:41,27 0 1:37,84 0 III/11
ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 3:20,27(1/3) 9121 A/NÖ 1:38,75 0 1:44,55 0 1:39,52 2 III/12
SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 3:32,81(3/2) 9822 A/NÖ 1:56,65 0 1:48,70 0 1:44,11 0 III/12
RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:48,59(3/1) 9923 A/NÖ 1:39,18 20 1:39,60 20 1:49,41 0 III/99
EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:34,79(1/0) 92999 A/W 1:32,79 2 : 0 : 0 III/12A
HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen ders. VW Golf 1:25,41(1/0) 81999 A/NÖ 1:25,41 0 : 0 : 0 III/11A
KASPAROVA Martina ders. Citroen Saxo 1:44,16(1/0) 71999 CZ 1:44,16 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:33,04(1/0) 872999 A/OÖ 1:33,04 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
STOLLNBERGER Andreas ders. Simca Rallye III 1:38,80(1/0) 72999 A/NÖ 1:38,80 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
ZÖCHLING Manfred ders. VW Golf 1 Gti 5:59,99(1/0) 78999 A/NÖ 5:59,99 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training

Ein Service von:
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ÖAMTC-ENZIAN-Slalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
D I V I S I O N E N - Gruppen

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

Division I/ Gruppe X
LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:01,79(3/2) 421 A/W 1:34,44 62 1:31,34 0 1:30,45 0 I/99
OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 3:13,57(3/2) 212 SK 1:36,98 0 1:36,94 0 1:36,63 0 I/99
ROSSEGGER Benjamin ders. BMW E30 3:15,29(2/3) 433 A/ST 1:38,81 20 1:36,39 0 1:36,90 2 I/99
KOURIMSKY Frantisek ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:19,46(2/1) 8464 CZ 1:40,07 0 1:39,39 0 1:42,14 0 I/99
VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 3:25,08(3/2) 175 SK 1:44,33 0 1:43,12 0 1:41,96 0 I/99
KLEINTOVA Ing.Eva ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:25,38(1/2) 466 CZ 1:42,37 0 1:43,01 0 1:44,38 0 I/99
RESSEL Markus ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:27,62(3/2) 447 A/ST 2:46,57 0 1:34,77 20 1:32,85 0 I/99

Division I/ Gruppe Z
RITT Thomas MSC Rottenegg VW Golf 4 TDI Motion 3:12,11(3/1) 9941 A 1:36,11 0 1:36,95 0 1:36,00 0 I/06
ALFANZ Jürgen Rallye ABST Mitsubishi EVO VIII 3:12,14(2/1) 292 A/NÖ 1:34,54 2 1:33,60 2 1:37,40 4 I/05
CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:13,43(3/1) 313 H 1:36,96 0 1:37,16 0 1:36,47 0 I/05
HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:15,00(1/3) 324 A/NÖ 1:37,33 0 1:37,90 0 1:37,67 0 I/05
SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:15,90(3/2) 225 A/NÖ 1:37,25 2 1:38,17 0 1:37,73 0 I/03
TAUS Thomas ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:16,67(2/3) 246 A/NÖ 1:39,04 0 1:38,23 0 1:38,44 0 I/03
PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:18,81(1/3) 197 A/NÖ 1:38,90 0 1:39,92 0 1:39,91 0 I/03
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:18,98(3/2) 98 A/NÖ 1:39,92 0 1:39,67 0 1:39,31 0 I/02
PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6iVTS 3:19,56(3/2) 149 A/NÖ 1:43,07 0 1:40,58 0 1:38,98 0 I/02
TALLIAN Peter ders. VW Golf TDi 3:20,20(3/1) 4010 A/NÖ 1:40,30 0 1:41,97 0 1:39,90 0 I/06
SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:20,46(3/1) 3711 H 1:40,33 0 1:40,37 0 1:40,13 0 I/06
BALAZ Miroslav ders. Renault Twingo RS 3:21,77(1/3) 1212 SK 1:40,49 0 1:43,91 0 1:41,28 0 I/02
KASL Roman ders. Opel Corsa 3:22,38(2/1) 80113 CZ 1:41,22 0 1:41,16 0 1:41,60 0 I/01
BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:23,38(2/1) 3014 A/W 1:40,19 2 1:41,19 0 1:50,39 0 I/05
HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:23,48(3/2) 2615 A/NÖ 1:42,80 0 1:42,01 0 1:41,47 0 I/04
REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 3:23,89(3/2) 2816 A/W 1:42,15 4 1:42,31 0 1:41,58 0 I/05
RIEDINGER Edmund ders. Mini Cooper S 3:25,31(2/3) 1017 A/W 1:43,64 0 1:41,84 0 1:43,47 0 I/05
HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX 3:25,69(1/3) 1118 A/W 1:41,36 0 2:01,08 2 1:42,33 2 I/02
KASL David ders. Opel Corsa 3:25,88(2/3) 119 CZ 1:45,05 0 1:42,80 0 1:43,08 0 I/01
KOBER Stefan ders. Renault Clio 3:26,00(3/2) 2020 A/ST 1:42,53 2 1:43,36 0 1:42,64 0 I/03
JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 3:26,83(1/2) 3921 A/OÖ 1:42,71 0 1:44,12 0 1:48,86 0 I/06
STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon Cupra 3:35,53(3/2) 3822 A/NÖ 1:49,59 0 1:47,82 0 1:47,71 0 I/06
SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf GTi 1800 3:36,05(3/2) 2323 A/NÖ 1:52,21 0 1:48,83 0 1:47,22 0 I/03
MECHL Viktor ders. Honda Civic 3:39,83(1/2) 80224 CZ 1:49,42 0 1:50,41 0 1:50,74 0 I/01
DANILOGLU Daniel ders. Ford Puma 3:42,56(3/2) 1825 A/NÖ 1:50,90 20 1:51,92 0 1:50,64 0 I/03
MECHL Stanislav ders. Honda Civic 3:47,07(3/1) 226 CZ 1:53,76 0 1:56,89 0 1:53,31 0 I/01
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WKADW

SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 3:50,37(3/2) 427 A/NÖ 1:55,98 0 1:55,70 0 1:54,67 0 I/01
SCHÖNDORFER Martin RG-Triestingtal Opel Kadett 3:55,57(2/1) 728 A/NÖ 1:57,87 0 1:57,70 0 1:57,95 0 I/01
SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 4:15,04(3/1) 83729 H 2:06,78 4 5:59,99 0 1:44,26 20 I/06
NOVAK Marek ders. Skoda Fabia 4:30,83(3/2) 630 CZ 2:28,54 0 2:19,75 0 2:11,08 0 I/01

Division II/ Gruppe A
HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:02,51(2/3) 631 H 1:34,95 2 1:30,38 0 1:30,13 2 II/09
ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:04,73(2/3) 492 A/NÖ 1:33,43 0 1:32,08 0 1:32,65 0 II/07
FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:11,62(2/3) 8503 A/OÖ 1:36,67 0 1:35,71 0 1:35,91 0 II/08
FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,54(3/2) 504 A/OÖ 1:37,82 0 1:36,78 0 1:35,76 0 II/08
SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW IS 3:13,34(1/2) 475 H 1:35,96 0 1:37,38 0 1:37,56 0 II/07

Division II/ Gruppe N
FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 2:56,60(2/3) 661 A/NÖ 1:28,84 0 1:27,83 0 1:28,77 0 II/09
STÜBER Bernhard ders. Subaru Impreza STI 2:59,16(3/1) 8612 A/NÖ 1:29,88 0 1:31,11 0 1:29,28 0 II/09
LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:03,83(2/3) 483 A/W 1:32,17 0 1:31,89 0 1:31,94 0 II/07
GÄRTNER Michael ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:10,34(1/2) 614 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:35,19 0 1:35,46 0 II/09
ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:16,20(2/1) 8485 A/NÖ 1:38,95 0 1:37,25 0 1:40,91 0 II/07
SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf R TDI 3:17,51(3/1) 526 A/NÖ 1:36,99 2 1:52,08 0 1:38,52 0 II/08
SCHUBERT Lukas Sebastian ders. Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:18,75(3/1) 647 A/NÖ 1:39,41 0 1:40,41 2 1:39,34 0 II/09
FRIES Franz ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:19,19(2/1) 8608 A/NÖ 1:37,87 2 1:39,32 0 : 0 II/09
HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:35,13(2/1) 609 A/NÖ 1:47,96 2 1:45,17 0 : 0 II/09
SPAK Peter ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:41,14(2/3) 6210 A/NÖ 1:39,99 24 1:38,59 2 1:38,55 22 II/09
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Division III/ Gruppe V
RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:48,59(3/1) 991 A/NÖ 1:39,18 20 1:39,60 20 1:49,41 0 III/99

Division III/ Gruppe Y
SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye 2:45,52(3/2) 961 A/NÖ 1:23,92 0 1:23,30 0 1:22,22 0 III/12
ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 2:52,41(3/2) 892 A/W 1:27,53 0 1:26,33 0 1:26,08 0 III/11
MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 2:52,57(2/1) 853 A/NÖ 1:26,32 0 1:26,25 0 1:26,88 0 III/11
HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 2:52,72(3/2) 904 A/NÖ 1:29,16 0 1:26,97 0 1:25,75 0 III/11
PANZENBÖCK René ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,31(3/2) 685 A/NÖ 1:29,05 0 1:26,86 0 1:26,45 0 III/09
NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,48(1/3) 676 A/NÖ 1:26,56 0 1:27,56 0 1:26,92 0 III/09
FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 2:53,78(3/2) 837 A/NÖ 1:27,81 0 1:27,02 0 1:26,76 0 III/11
KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 2:55,22(3/2) 748 A/B 1:28,11 0 1:27,69 0 1:27,53 0 III/10
WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf Gti 2:57,20(3/2) 869 A/OÖ 1:30,07 0 1:28,61 0 1:28,59 0 III/11
FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 16V 2:57,56(3/2) 86710 A/NÖ 1:32,71 0 1:29,42 0 1:28,14 0 III/09
PIRKNER Markus ders. VW Golf Gti 3:00,48(3/1) 7511 A/NÖ 1:30,88 0 1:31,86 2 1:29,60 0 III/10
MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt 3:02,97(2/1) 8212 A/NÖ 1:32,01 0 1:30,96 0 1:31,19 2 III/11
SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 3:03,85(3/1) 8813 A/NÖ 1:29,40 4 1:31,56 2 1:30,45 0 III/11
KASPAR Michal ders. Citroen Saxo 3:04,64(1/2) 87114 CZ 1:32,16 0 1:32,48 0 : 0 III/10
KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:05,06(3/2) 9515 A/W 1:32,18 2 1:33,09 0 1:31,97 0 III/12
DENK Günther ders. BMW E36 M3 3:08,45(2/1) 9316 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:33,30 0 1:35,60 0 III/12
BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 3:09,81(2/1) 7017 A/NÖ 1:35,15 0 1:34,66 0 1:37,71 0 III/09
SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf Gti 16V 3:11,30(2/3) 8718 A/B 1:36,76 2 1:35,26 0 1:36,04 0 III/11
CERVENKA Antonin ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:13,45(2/3) 87919 CZ 1:37,87 0 1:35,92 0 1:37,53 0 III/11
USELA Jaroslav nl ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:18,17(3/1) 7920 CZ 1:40,33 0 1:41,27 0 1:37,84 0 III/11
ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 3:20,27(1/3) 9121 A/NÖ 1:38,75 0 1:44,55 0 1:39,52 2 III/12
SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 3:32,81(3/2) 9822 A/NÖ 1:56,65 0 1:48,70 0 1:44,11 0 III/12
HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen ders. VW Golf 1:25,41(1/0) 8123 A/NÖ 1:25,41 0 : 0 : 0 III/11A
KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:33,04(1/0) 87224 A/OÖ 1:33,04 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:34,79(1/0) 9225 A/W 1:32,79 2 : 0 : 0 III/12A
STOLLNBERGER Andreas ders. Simca Rallye III 1:38,80(1/0) 7226 A/NÖ 1:38,80 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
KASPAROVA Martina ders. Citroen Saxo 1:44,16(1/0) 7127 CZ 1:44,16 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A
ZÖCHLING Manfred ders. VW Golf 1 Gti 5:59,99(1/0) 7828 A/NÖ 5:59,99 0 : 0 : 0 III/10A

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert T=Training

Ein Service von:
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ÖAMTC-ENZIAN-Slalom 2013 Off.Endergebnis
G E S A M T W E R T U N G

Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WK

1:22,22SCHAGERL Karl ders. VW Golf Rallye 2:45,52(3/2) 961 1:23,92 0 1:23,30 0 III/120A/NÖ
1:26,08ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic 2:52,41(3/2) 892 1:27,53 0 1:26,33 0 III/110A/W
1:26,88MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf 16V 2:52,57(2/1) 853 1:26,32 0 1:26,25 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:25,75HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 2:52,72(3/2) 904 1:29,16 0 1:26,97 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:26,45PANZENBÖCK René ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,31(3/2) 685 1:29,05 0 1:26,86 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:26,92NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 16V 2:53,48(1/3) 676 1:26,56 0 1:27,56 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:26,76FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf Gti 2:53,78(3/2) 837 1:27,81 0 1:27,02 0 III/110A/NÖ
1:27,53KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic V-Tec 2:55,22(3/2) 748 1:28,11 0 1:27,69 0 III/100A/B
1:28,77FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi EVO GTO 2:56,60(2/3) 669 1:28,84 0 1:27,83 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:28,59WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf Gti 2:57,20(3/2) 8610 1:30,07 0 1:28,61 0 III/110A/OÖ
1:28,14FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 16V 2:57,56(3/2) 86711 1:32,71 0 1:29,42 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:29,28STÜBER Bernhard ders. Subaru Impreza STI 2:59,16(3/1) 86112 1:29,88 0 1:31,11 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:29,60PIRKNER Markus ders. VW Golf Gti 3:00,48(3/1) 7513 1:30,88 0 1:31,86 2 III/100A/NÖ
1:30,45LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:01,79(3/2) 4214 (TL) 1:34,44 62 1:31,34 0 I/990A/W
1:30,13HERNADI Laszlo THAC Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:02,51(2/3) 6315 1:34,95 2 1:30,38 0 II/092H
1:31,19MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt 3:02,97(2/1) 8216 1:32,01 0 1:30,96 0 III/112A/NÖ
1:31,94LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:03,83(2/3) 4817 1:32,17 0 1:31,89 0 II/070A/W
1:30,45SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic 3:03,85(3/1) 8818 1:29,40 4 1:31,56 2 III/110A/NÖ
:KASPAR Michal ders. Citroen Saxo 3:04,64(1/2) 87119 1:32,16 0 1:32,48 0 III/100CZ
1:32,65ADAMEK D.I. Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza 16V GTI 3:04,73(2/3) 4920 1:33,43 0 1:32,08 0 II/070A/NÖ
1:31,97KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW 3:05,06(3/2) 9521 1:32,18 2 1:33,09 0 III/120A/W
1:35,60DENK Günther ders. BMW E36 M3 3:08,45(2/1) 9322 1:35,15 0 1:33,30 0 III/120A/NÖ
1:37,71BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V 3:09,81(2/1) 7023 1:35,15 0 1:34,66 0 III/090A/NÖ
1:35,46GÄRTNER Michael ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:10,34(1/2) 6124 (TL) 1:35,15 0 1:35,19 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:36,04SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf Gti 16V 3:11,30(2/3) 8725 1:36,76 2 1:35,26 0 III/110A/B
1:35,91FISCHER Ing.Martin MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:11,62(2/3) 85026 1:36,67 0 1:35,71 0 II/080A/OÖ
1:36,00RITT Thomas MSC Rottenegg VW Golf 4 TDI Motion 3:12,11(3/1) 99427 (TL) 1:36,11 0 1:36,95 0 I/060A
1:37,40ALFANZ Jürgen Rallye ABST Mitsubishi EVO VIII 3:12,14(2/1) 2928 1:34,54 2 1:33,60 2 I/054A/NÖ
1:35,76FISCHER Alfred MSC Rottenegg Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,54(3/2) 5029 1:37,82 0 1:36,78 0 II/080A/OÖ
1:37,56SZEPESI Peter ders. BMW IS 3:13,34(1/2) 4730 1:35,96 0 1:37,38 0 II/070H
1:36,47CZANG Balazs ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:13,43(3/1) 3131 1:36,96 0 1:37,16 0 I/050H
1:37,53CERVENKA Antonin ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:13,45(2/3) 87932 1:37,87 0 1:35,92 0 III/110CZ
1:36,63OKALI Vladimir ders. Renault Clio RS 3:13,57(3/2) 2133 1:36,98 0 1:36,94 0 I/990SK
1:37,67HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus 3:15,00(1/3) 3234 1:37,33 0 1:37,90 0 I/050A/NÖ
1:36,90ROSSEGGER Benjamin ders. BMW E30 3:15,29(2/3) 4335 (TL) 1:38,81 20 1:36,39 0 I/992A/ST
1:37,73SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 3:15,90(3/2) 2236 1:37,25 2 1:38,17 0 I/030A/NÖ
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WK

1:40,91ALBERT Michael RRC 13 Honda Civic Type R 3:16,20(2/1) 84837 1:38,95 0 1:37,25 0 II/070A/NÖ
1:38,44TAUS Thomas ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:16,67(2/3) 2438 (TL) 1:39,04 0 1:38,23 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:38,52SEYSER Leopold ders. VW Golf R TDI 3:17,51(3/1) 5239 1:36,99 2 1:52,08 0 II/080A/NÖ
1:37,84USELA Jaroslav nl ders. Peugeot 205 Gti 3:18,17(3/1) 7940 1:40,33 0 1:41,27 0 III/110CZ
1:39,34SCHUBERT Lukas Sebastian ders. Mitsu.LancerEVO IX 3:18,75(3/1) 6441 1:39,41 0 1:40,41 2 II/090A/NÖ
1:39,91PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST 3:18,81(1/3) 1942 (TL) 1:38,90 0 1:39,92 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:39,31SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhar ders. Honda CRX 3:18,98(3/2) 943 1:39,92 0 1:39,67 0 I/020A/NÖ
:FRIES Franz ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:19,19(2/1) 86044 1:37,87 2 1:39,32 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:42,14KOURIMSKY Frantisek ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:19,46(2/1) 84645 1:40,07 0 1:39,39 0 I/990CZ
1:38,98PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo 1,6iVTS 3:19,56(3/2) 1446 1:43,07 0 1:40,58 0 I/020A/NÖ
1:39,90TALLIAN Peter ders. VW Golf TDi 3:20,20(3/1) 4047 (TL) 1:40,30 0 1:41,97 0 I/060A/NÖ
1:39,52ZEINER Gerhard ders. BMW 3:20,27(1/3) 9148 1:38,75 0 1:44,55 0 III/122A/NÖ
1:40,13SCHEBEK Istvan ders. VW Polo Sport 3:20,46(3/1) 3749 1:40,33 0 1:40,37 0 I/060H
1:41,28BALAZ Miroslav ders. Renault Twingo RS 3:21,77(1/3) 1250 1:40,49 0 1:43,91 0 I/020SK
1:41,60KASL Roman ders. Opel Corsa 3:22,38(2/1) 80151 1:41,22 0 1:41,16 0 I/010CZ
1:50,39BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX 3:23,38(2/1) 3052 (TL) 1:40,19 2 1:41,19 0 I/050A/W
1:41,47HINTERKERNER Werner ders. Fiat 500 Abarth 3:23,48(3/2) 2653 (TL) 1:42,80 0 1:42,01 0 I/040A/NÖ
1:41,58REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini Cooper Works 3:23,89(3/2) 2854 1:42,15 4 1:42,31 0 I/050A/W
1:41,96VARTIK Branislav ders. Nissan Sunny Gti 3:25,08(3/2) 1755 1:44,33 0 1:43,12 0 I/990SK
1:43,47RIEDINGER Edmund ders. Mini Cooper S 3:25,31(2/3) 1056 1:43,64 0 1:41,84 0 I/050A/W
1:44,38KLEINTOVA Ing.Eva ders. Peugeot 106 S16 3:25,38(1/2) 4657 1:42,37 0 1:43,01 0 I/990CZ
1:42,33HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX 3:25,69(1/3) 1158 1:41,36 0 2:01,08 2 I/022A/W
1:43,08KASL David ders. Opel Corsa 3:25,88(2/3) 159 1:45,05 0 1:42,80 0 I/010CZ
1:42,64KOBER Stefan ders. Renault Clio 3:26,00(3/2) 2060 1:42,53 2 1:43,36 0 I/030A/ST
1:48,86JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI 3:26,83(1/2) 3961 1:42,71 0 1:44,12 0 I/060A/OÖ
1:32,85RESSEL Markus ders. Subaru Impreza GT 3:27,62(3/2) 4462 (TL) 2:46,57 0 1:34,77 20 I/990A/ST
1:44,11SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 3:32,81(3/2) 9863 1:56,65 0 1:48,70 0 III/120A/NÖ
:HOCHAUER Michael ders. Mitsubishi EVO X 3:35,13(2/1) 6064 1:47,96 2 1:45,17 0 II/090A/NÖ
1:47,71STEINER Beate ders. Seat Leon Cupra 3:35,53(3/2) 3865 1:49,59 0 1:47,82 0 I/060A/NÖ
1:47,22SZEKELY Thomas ASV Bruck VW Golf GTi 1800 3:36,05(3/2) 2366 1:52,21 0 1:48,83 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:50,74MECHL Viktor ders. Honda Civic 3:39,83(1/2) 80267 1:49,42 0 1:50,41 0 I/010CZ
1:38,55SPAK Peter ders. Subaru Impreza STI 3:41,14(2/3) 6268 1:39,99 24 1:38,59 2 II/0922A/NÖ
1:50,64DANILOGLU Daniel ders. Ford Puma 3:42,56(3/2) 1869 (TL) 1:50,90 20 1:51,92 0 I/030A/NÖ
1:53,31MECHL Stanislav ders. Honda Civic 3:47,07(3/1) 270 1:53,76 0 1:56,89 0 I/010CZ
1:49,41RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt Gti 3:48,59(3/1) 9971 1:39,18 20 1:39,60 20 III/990A/NÖ
1:54,67SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 3:50,37(3/2) 472 1:55,98 0 1:55,70 0 I/010A/NÖ
1:57,95SCHÖNDORFER Martin RG-Triestingtal Opel Kadett 3:55,57(2/1) 773 (TL) 1:57,87 0 1:57,70 0 I/010A/NÖ
1:44,26SZILASI Balazs ders. VW Polo Sport 4:15,04(3/1) 83774 2:06,78 4 5:59,99 0 I/0620H
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Name Club Fahrzeug WertungDG NrRang Nat Zeit1 / Pkt.1 Zeit2 / Pkt.2 Zeit3 / Pkt.3 WK

2:11,08NOVAK Marek ders. Skoda Fabia 4:30,83(3/2) 675 2:28,54 0 2:19,75 0 I/010CZ
:EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 2 G60 1:34,79(1/0) 92999 1:32,79 2 : 0 III/120A/W A
:HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen ders. VW Golf 1:25,41(1/0) 81999 1:25,41 0 : 0 III/110A/NÖ A
:KASPAROVA Martina ders. Citroen Saxo 1:44,16(1/0) 71999 1:44,16 0 : 0 III/100CZ A
:KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye III 1:33,04(1/0) 872999 1:33,04 0 : 0 III/100A/OÖ A
:STOLLNBERGER Andreas ders. Simca Rallye III 1:38,80(1/0) 72999 1:38,80 0 : 0 III/100A/NÖ A
:ZÖCHLING Manfred ders. VW Golf 1 Gti 5:59,99(1/0) 78999 5:59,99 0 : 0 III/100A/NÖ A

*** Ende der Liste

Legende:       ADW: A=Ausgefallen D=Disqualifiziert  T=Training

Ein Service von:
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